
State Last First Role Phone Email
1 Alabama Woodard Roger Pres 257-276-4506 WKF4PBH@yahoo.com 
2 Arkansas Sokol Gary Pres 720-979-5877 bghomeatthelake@gmail.com
3 California Flood Richard Pres 707-332-4875 rflood1014@aol.com 
4 Florida Ansley Eileen Pres 931-982-4000 floridacampersonmission@gmail.com
5 Georgia Biggers Donna Pres 229-424-4126 dbiggers@windstream.net
6 Illinois Riley Fred Pres 618-508-3917 paulakriley45@hotmailcom
7 Indiana Miller Jerry Pres 812-890-1423 jerrymiller645@gmail.com
8 Iowa Mott Rick Pres 319-291-6805 iowacampersonmission@gmail.com
9 Kan/Neb Keuhl Pat Pres 308-383-2536 pckuehl@cooknbeals.com

10 Kentucky Rawlings Garnetta Pres 859-812-0003 brawlings1@roadrunner.com
11 Louisianna Miley Roy Pres 985-516-6250 75esprit@gmail.com
12 Michigan Truesdail Rick/Cindy Pres 810-869-4716 ctruesdail@gmail.com
13 Missippippi Lee John Pres 662-323-2539 waandablee@bellsouth.net
14 Missouri Rawlings Jim/Cheryl Pres 573-406-2589 cjrawl@msn.com
15 N Carolina Benefield Bill Pres 828-450-0466 billcleve50@gmail.com
16 Oklahoma Drennan Joe Pres 405-756-6058 drennanjd@gmail.com
17 S Carolina Broome Lu Pres 864-958-1654 nanabroome1@gmail.com
18 Tennessee Sharp Bill Pres 615-633-7822 williamdsharp61@gmail.com
19 Texas Pinson Jackie Pres 806-893-2404 jpinson2124@gmail.com

Vice Presidents:

20 Florida Goolsby Patsy & Russell VP 850-791-7762 pgoolsby99@gmail.com 
21 Georgia Biggers David VP 229-424-4126 dbiggers@windstream.net
22 Illinois Evans Richard VP 618-218-4546 akrlevans1@gmail.com
23 Indiana Porter Rick VP 812-568-2853 richardporter777@yahoo.com
24 Kan/Neb Huff Gary VP 620-433-3195 neody10us@gmail.com
25 Michigan Witherell TJ VP 989-627-4244 tjandhelena@gmail.com
26 Missippippi Pender Jim VP 662-803-2633 revpender@yahoo.com
27 Missouri Ball Denny/Linda VP 417-271-3516 dlball09@gmail.com
28 N Carolina Smith Keith VP 828-403-0675 smithkorj@msn.com
29 Oklahoma Day Paul VP 405-509-0396 paul.l.day@att.net
30 S Carolina Zawislak Arthur VP 803-645-5906 revzawislak@gmail.com 
31 Tennessee Hartman Cheri VP 931-310-2521 ellisel@bellsouth.net
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